
Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK1
1 127551 Frederikke Nielsen Bredstrup-Pjedsted 200/19 200/16 400/35

2 134728 Holger K. Jørgensen Jelling fS 200/11 200/14 400/25

3 136376 Daniel Nielsen Glud Skytteforening 200/10 199/12 399/22

4 129057 Mathias Hårvig Ousted Tåning Skytteforening 199/06 199/11 398/17

5 125878 Mads Petersen Klejs-Juelsminde 199/06 197/07 396/13

6 123799 Christian Hvid Rasmussen Østbirk Skytteforening 195/01 199/09 394/10

7 135552 Mia Munk Lindahl Christen.. Klejs-Juelsminde 191/05 196/09 387/14

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK2
1 115083 Mia Stabell Østbirk Skytteforening 192/07 198/07 390/14

2 136602 Anne Bøje Løsning-Hedensted 194/03 196/07 390/10

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK3
1 127847 Gustav Bjerre Vind Horsens Skyttekreds 199/06 196/07 395/13

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK4
1 140551 Tobias Berggreen Horsens Skyttekreds 188/05 197/06 385/11

2 140950 Emil Buhl Jelling fS 190/04 187/02 377/06

3 140329 Martin Brønnum Horsens Skyttekreds 173/02 174/01 347/03

4 137757 Magnus Skamriis Østbirk Skytteforening 169/00 169/00 338/00

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab J1
1 104499 Emil Kjærsgaard Jørgensen Jelling fS 199/10 200/12 399/22

2 125877 Frederik Petersen Klejs-Juelsminde 199/10 199/06 398/16

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab J2
1 108118 Elisabeth Jørgensen Jelling fS 198/09 197/05 395/14

2 112089 Kamilla Keinicke Jelling fS 194/05 196/03 390/08

3 120581 Nicklas Klein Follmann Jelling fS 192/06 195/06 387/12

4 114637 Jens Lund Nielsen Ullerup Skytteforening 193/05 194/07 387/12

5 124743 Kasper Lund Glud Skytteforening 192/03 191/04 383/07

6 127953 Mads L. Holst Løsning-Hedensted 186/02 188/01 374/03

7 137335 Mads Emil H. Svendsen Østbirk Skytteforening 188/01 184/01 372/02

8 136830 Lasse Hylleberg Nielsen Horsens Skyttekreds 177/02 182/00 359/02

9 140330 Anders Brønnum Horsens Skyttekreds 163/00 169/00 332/00

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab ST2
1 20009 Jens Bo Laursen Honum & Omegns 185/03 185/01 370/04

2 17311 Anders Secher Ullerup Skytteforening 182/02 182/01 364/03

3 34585 Vagn Koch Tørring Idrætsforening 177/01 180/00 357/01

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab Å1
1 91753 Peter Christiansen Bredstrup-Pjedsted 200/10 200/16 400/26
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2 20905 Steen Skallebæk Horsens Skyttekreds 200/09 198/09 398/18

3 127552 Kalle Andersen Bredstrup-Pjedsted 200/07 198/10 398/17

4 120368 Claus Kristoffersen Jelling fS 200/10 198/06 398/16

5 33621 Henrik Lund Jelling fS 198/05 198/13 396/18

6 128434 Kirsten Hårvig Ousted Tåning Skytteforening 196/05 198/12 394/17

7 111577 Niels Ladegaard Bredstrup-Pjedsted 197/10 197/09 394/19

8 103938 Morten Wallstrøm Østbirk Skytteforening 195/09 198/05 393/14

9 120580 Martin Klein Follmann Jelling fS 195/07 198/06 393/13

10 131209 Joan Bau Sjørslev Horsens Skyttekreds 197/13 195/05 392/18

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab Å2
1 134598 Kristian M. Sørensen Horsens Skyttekreds 196/07 196/08 392/15

2 106994 Casper Broge Odder Skytteforening 194/03 197/06 391/09

3 116793 Bo D. Andersen Løsning-Hedensted 196/08 194/04 390/12

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab Å3
1 140916 Jarle Berggreen Horsens Skyttekreds 186/01 186/04 372/05

2 139399 Mikkel Eilenberg Horsens Skyttekreds 171/00 175/00 346/00

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab SE1
1 134496 Arne Preus VBF Skyttelaug/Århus 196/10 200/10 396/20

2 33414 Tove Secher Ullerup Skytteforening 196/01 200/09 396/10

3 25390 Willy Hermansen Odder Skytteforening 199/02 197/07 396/09

4 20954 Per Christiansen Bredstrup-Pjedsted 196/06 198/06 394/12

5 20861 Vagn åge Jørgensen Honum & Omegns 197/07 197/11 394/18

6 34395 Boje Skovbjerg Løsning-Hedensted 192/07 194/06 386/13

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab SE2
1 20326 Flemming Mikkelsen Ousted Tåning Skytteforening 197/08 192/05 389/13

2 21256 Einar Højsgård Honum & Omegns 194/04 193/04 387/08

3 20331 Dan Lauersen Ousted Tåning Skytteforening 194/03 193/03 387/06

4 25511 Lars-Ingemann Jensen Odder Skytteforening 192/07 191/03 383/10

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab SE3
1 20390 Kresten Kristensen Østbirk Skytteforening 191/04 195/07 386/11

2 95887 John Dyhr Kristensen Odder Skytteforening 178/00 180/01 358/01

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab FRI
1 123849 Patrik Gaulshøj Jelling fS 194/03 195/09 389/12

2 110865 Mads Kirstejn Ravn Sørens.. Horsens Skyttekreds 196/10 193/04 389/14

3 114638 Lars Lund Nielsen Ullerup Skytteforening 193/03 195/06 388/09

4 129399 Heine Vind Horsens Skyttekreds 186/06 188/01 374/07

Riffel, 15m - Klasse BK1
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1 127551 Frederikke Nielsen Bredstrup-Pjedsted 200/19

2 134728 Holger K. Jørgensen Jelling fS 200/11

3 136376 Daniel Nielsen Glud Skytteforening 200/10

4 125878 Mads Petersen Klejs-Juelsminde 199/06

4 129057 Mathias Hårvig Ousted Tåning Skytteforening 199/06

6 123799 Christian Hvid Rasmussen Østbirk Skytteforening 195/01

7 135552 Mia Munk Lindahl Christen.. Klejs-Juelsminde 191/05

Riffel, 15m - Klasse BK2
1 136602 Anne Bøje Løsning-Hedensted 194/03

2 115083 Mia Stabell Østbirk Skytteforening 192/07

Riffel, 15m - Klasse BK3
1 127847 Gustav Bjerre Vind Horsens Skyttekreds 199/06

Riffel, 15m - Klasse BK4
1 140950 Emil Buhl Jelling fS 190/04

2 140551 Tobias Berggreen Horsens Skyttekreds 188/05

3 140553 Johan Bie Mogensen Horsens Skyttekreds 181/01

4 140329 Martin Brønnum Horsens Skyttekreds 173/02

5 140879 Casper Veise Horsens Skyttekreds 173/01

6 137757 Magnus Skamriis Østbirk Skytteforening 169/00

Riffel, 15m - Klasse J1
1 104499 Emil Kjærsgaard Jørgensen Jelling fS 199/10

1 125877 Frederik Petersen Klejs-Juelsminde 199/10

Riffel, 15m - Klasse J2
1 108118 Elisabeth Jørgensen Jelling fS 198/09

2 112089 Kamilla Keinicke Jelling fS 194/05

3 114637 Jens Lund Nielsen Ullerup Skytteforening 193/05

4 120581 Nicklas Klein Follmann Jelling fS 192/06

5 124743 Kasper Lund Glud Skytteforening 192/03

6 137335 Mads Emil H. Svendsen Østbirk Skytteforening 188/01

7 127953 Mads L. Holst Løsning-Hedensted 186/02

8 136830 Lasse Hylleberg Nielsen Horsens Skyttekreds 177/02

9 140330 Anders Brønnum Horsens Skyttekreds 163/00

Riffel, 15m - Klasse ST2
1 20009 Jens Bo Laursen Honum & Omegns 185/03

2 17311 Anders Secher Ullerup Skytteforening 182/02

3 34585 Vagn Koch Tørring Idrætsforening 177/01

Riffel, 15m - Klasse Å1
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1 91753 Peter Christiansen Bredstrup-Pjedsted 200/10

1 120368 Claus Kristoffersen Jelling fS 200/10

3 20905 Steen Skallebæk Horsens Skyttekreds 200/09

4 127552 Kalle Andersen Bredstrup-Pjedsted 200/07

5 34696 Hans Jørgen Nielsen Klejs-Juelsminde 198/08

6 33621 Henrik Lund Jelling fS 198/05

7 131209 Joan Bau Sjørslev Horsens Skyttekreds 197/13

8 111577 Niels Ladegaard Bredstrup-Pjedsted 197/10

9 128434 Kirsten Hårvig Ousted Tåning Skytteforening 196/05

10 103938 Morten Wallstrøm Østbirk Skytteforening 195/09

11 120580 Martin Klein Follmann Jelling fS 195/07

Riffel, 15m - Klasse Å2
1 116793 Bo D. Andersen Løsning-Hedensted 196/08

2 134598 Kristian M. Sørensen Horsens Skyttekreds 196/07

3 106994 Casper Broge Odder Skytteforening 194/03

Riffel, 15m - Klasse Å3
1 140916 Jarle Berggreen Horsens Skyttekreds 186/01

2 139399 Mikkel Eilenberg Horsens Skyttekreds 171/00

Riffel, 15m - Klasse SE1
1 25390 Willy Hermansen Odder Skytteforening 199/02

2 20861 Vagn åge Jørgensen Honum & Omegns 197/07

3 134496 Arne Preus VBF Skyttelaug/Århus 196/10

4 20954 Per Christiansen Bredstrup-Pjedsted 196/06

5 33414 Tove Secher Ullerup Skytteforening 196/01

6 34395 Boje Skovbjerg Løsning-Hedensted 192/07

Riffel, 15m - Klasse SE2
1 20326 Flemming Mikkelsen Ousted Tåning Skytteforening 197/08

2 21256 Einar Højsgård Honum & Omegns 194/04

3 20331 Dan Lauersen Ousted Tåning Skytteforening 194/03

4 25511 Lars-Ingemann Jensen Odder Skytteforening 192/07

Riffel, 15m - Klasse SE3
1 20390 Kresten Kristensen Østbirk Skytteforening 191/04

2 95887 John Dyhr Kristensen Odder Skytteforening 178/00

Riffel, 15m - Klasse FRI
1 110865 Mads Kirstejn Ravn Sørens.. Horsens Skyttekreds 196/10

2 128371 Flemming Brochmann Horsens Skyttekreds 195/02

3 123849 Patrik Gaulshøj Jelling fS 194/03

4 114638 Lars Lund Nielsen Ullerup Skytteforening 193/03
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5 21316 Birger Iversen Horsens Skyttekreds 192/04

6 133437 Palle Nielsen Horsens Skyttekreds 187/02

7 129399 Heine Vind Horsens Skyttekreds 186/06

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK1
1 127551 Frederikke Nielsen Bredstrup-Pjedsted 200/12 200/11 400/23

2 134728 Holger K. Jørgensen Jelling fS 200/11 200/08 400/19

3 125878 Mads Petersen Klejs-Juelsminde 199/03 199/03 398/06

4 135552 Mia Munk Lindahl Christen.. Klejs-Juelsminde 197/02 198/08 395/10

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK2
1 129057 Mathias Hårvig Ousted Tåning Skytteforening 194/04 197/05 391/09

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab J1
1 104499 Emil Kjærsgaard Jørgensen Jelling fS 199/08 199/07 398/15

2 125877 Frederik Petersen Klejs-Juelsminde 199/09 198/03 397/12

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab J2
1 108118 Elisabeth Jørgensen Jelling fS 199/08 199/06 398/14

2 112089 Kamilla Keinicke Jelling fS 197/02 197/04 394/06

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab ST2
1 20009 Jens Bo Laursen Honum & Omegns 186/01 187/02 373/03

2 17311 Anders Secher Ullerup Skytteforening 180/01 186/01 366/02

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab Å1
1 91753 Peter Christiansen Bredstrup-Pjedsted 200/13 200/14 400/27

2 20905 Steen Skallebæk Horsens Skyttekreds 199/07 200/10 399/17

3 111577 Niels Ladegaard Bredstrup-Pjedsted 199/09 200/08 399/17

4 120368 Claus Kristoffersen Jelling fS 200/07 198/03 398/10

5 127552 Kalle Andersen Bredstrup-Pjedsted 198/06 199/08 397/14

6 33621 Henrik Lund Jelling fS 196/05 199/08 395/13

7 120580 Martin Klein Follmann Jelling fS 194/05 199/05 393/10

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab Å2
1 128434 Kirsten Hårvig Ousted Tåning Skytteforening 197/05 197/04 394/09

2 106994 Casper Broge Odder Skytteforening 193/03 198/08 391/11

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab SE1
1 20954 Per Christiansen Bredstrup-Pjedsted 198/05 200/04 398/09

2 134496 Arne Preus VBF Skyttelaug/Århus 198/09 198/02 396/11

3 108681 Niels Christian Svendsen Bredstrup-Pjedsted 193/01 197/06 390/07

4 25390 Willy Hermansen Odder Skytteforening 189/03 197/06 386/09
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Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab SE2
1 25511 Lars-Ingemann Jensen Odder Skytteforening 191/01 198/05 389/06

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab FRI
1 123849 Patrik Gaulshøj Jelling fS 196/06 199/06 395/12

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse BK1
1 127551 Frederikke Nielsen Bredstrup-Pjedsted 200/12

2 134728 Holger K. Jørgensen Jelling fS 200/11

3 125878 Mads Petersen Klejs-Juelsminde 199/03

4 135552 Mia Munk Lindahl Christen.. Klejs-Juelsminde 197/02

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse BK2
1 129057 Mathias Hårvig Ousted Tåning Skytteforening 194/04

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse J1
1 125877 Frederik Petersen Klejs-Juelsminde 199/09

2 104499 Emil Kjærsgaard Jørgensen Jelling fS 199/08

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse J2
1 108118 Elisabeth Jørgensen Jelling fS 199/08

2 112089 Kamilla Keinicke Jelling fS 197/02

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse ST2
1 20009 Jens Bo Laursen Honum & Omegns 186/01

2 17311 Anders Secher Ullerup Skytteforening 180/01

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse Å1
1 91753 Peter Christiansen Bredstrup-Pjedsted 200/13

2 120368 Claus Kristoffersen Jelling fS 200/07

3 111577 Niels Ladegaard Bredstrup-Pjedsted 199/09

4 20905 Steen Skallebæk Horsens Skyttekreds 199/07

5 127552 Kalle Andersen Bredstrup-Pjedsted 198/06

6 34696 Hans Jørgen Nielsen Klejs-Juelsminde 198/05

7 33621 Henrik Lund Jelling fS 196/05

8 120580 Martin Klein Follmann Jelling fS 194/05

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse Å2
1 128434 Kirsten Hårvig Ousted Tåning Skytteforening 197/05

2 106994 Casper Broge Odder Skytteforening 193/03

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse SE1
1 134496 Arne Preus VBF Skyttelaug/Århus 198/09

2 20954 Per Christiansen Bredstrup-Pjedsted 198/05
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3 108681 Niels Christian Svendsen Bredstrup-Pjedsted 193/01

4 25390 Willy Hermansen Odder Skytteforening 189/03

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse SE2
1 25511 Lars-Ingemann Jensen Odder Skytteforening 191/01

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse FRI
1 123849 Patrik Gaulshøj Jelling fS 196/06

Standardpistol, 15m - Mesterskab 1H 1
1 109163 Rene Mosegaard Østbirk Pistol Skytter 264/93 269/86 533/179

Standardpistol, 15m - Mesterskab 1H 2
1 20881 Thomas Nør Horsens Skyttekreds 270/93 264/87 534/180

2 20863 Ulrich Bo Andersen Horsens Skyttekreds 262/89 261/86 523/175

3 123694 Jens Peder Jørgensen Horsens Skyttekreds 256/87 253/84 509/171

Standardpistol, 15m - Mesterskab 1H 3
1 140829 Martin Hjerrild Pedersen Horsens Skyttekreds 242/78 224/83 466/161

2 21124 Jørgen Nøhr Horsens Skyttekreds 197/63 213/69 410/132

Standardpistol, 15m - Mesterskab 2H 1
1 92309 Søren Lund Horsens Skyttekreds 266/88 253/83 519/171

2 127672 Jacob Walsøe Klejs-Juelsminde 251/84 265/85 516/169

3 107292 Willy Friis Bredstrup-Pjedsted 256/83 235/79 491/162

Standardpistol, 15m - Mesterskab 2H 2
1 20987 Morten Bjerremand Mortens.. Horsens Skyttekreds 261/90 268/93 529/183

2 21173 Jan Pedersen Horsens Skyttekreds 260/87 256/88 516/175

3 127017 Claus Haack Horsens Skyttekreds 256/79 256/86 512/165

4 121612 Brian Holm Vejle Skytteforening 255/85 251/87 506/172

Standardpistol, 15m - Mesterskab 2H 3
1 19814 Poul Erik Würtz Horsens Skyttekreds 269/86 251/87 520/173

2 140978 Brian Hede Horsens Skyttekreds 256/86 260/80 516/166

3 140967 Marianne Møller Bøje Løsning-Hedensted 260/81 256/86 516/167

4 116746 Heinz Fischer Horsens Skyttekreds 240/78 257/79 497/157

5 136329 Søren Thomsen Horsens Skyttekreds 242/87 249/78 491/165

6 140886 Nicklas Nielsen Horsens Skyttekreds 238/79 240/79 478/158

7 138781 Alex Søgaard Vejle Skytteforening 230/79 239/80 469/159

8 140790 Nadja Pedersen Horsens Skyttekreds 220/79 239/81 459/160

9 140717 Agnieszka Grzeskiewicz Horsens Skyttekreds 230/78 224/78 454/156

10 140891 Cathrine Dybvad Jensen Horsens Skyttekreds 235/78 219/82 454/160

11 140716 Naweed Ashrafi Horsens Skyttekreds 195/66 220/70 415/136

Resultatliste
Horsens Open Vinter

703-12-2019 17:14:26



12 140890 Amalie pauline guldbæk La.. Horsens Skyttekreds 184/68 229/83 413/151

13 139399 Mikkel Eilenberg Horsens Skyttekreds 167/49 186/66 353/115

14 119080 Alexander Fischer Horsens Skyttekreds 169/63 139/51 308/114

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse BK
1 140966 Lucas Møller Bøje Løsning-Hedensted 201/63

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse 1H 1
1 109163 Rene Mosegaard Østbirk Pistol Skytter 264/93

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse 1H 2
1 20881 Thomas Nør Horsens Skyttekreds 270/93

2 20863 Ulrich Bo Andersen Horsens Skyttekreds 262/89

3 123694 Jens Peder Jørgensen Horsens Skyttekreds 256/87

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse 1H 3
1 140829 Martin Hjerrild Pedersen Horsens Skyttekreds 242/78

2 21124 Jørgen Nøhr Horsens Skyttekreds 197/63

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse 2H 1
1 92309 Søren Lund Horsens Skyttekreds 266/88

2 107292 Willy Friis Bredstrup-Pjedsted 256/83

3 127672 Jacob Walsøe Klejs-Juelsminde 251/84

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse 2H 2
1 20987 Morten Bjerremand Mortens.. Horsens Skyttekreds 261/90

2 21173 Jan Pedersen Horsens Skyttekreds 260/87

3 127017 Claus Haack Horsens Skyttekreds 256/79

4 121612 Brian Holm Vejle Skytteforening 255/85

5 20945 Peter Bregenov Horsens Skyttekreds 240/79

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse 2H 3
1 19814 Poul Erik Würtz Horsens Skyttekreds 269/86

2 113787 Jesper Mott Sundstrøm Horsens Skyttekreds 262/88

3 140967 Marianne Møller Bøje Løsning-Hedensted 260/81

4 140978 Brian Hede Horsens Skyttekreds 256/86

5 140892 Kim Bo Poulsen Horsens Skyttekreds 243/82

6 136329 Søren Thomsen Horsens Skyttekreds 242/87

7 116746 Heinz Fischer Horsens Skyttekreds 240/78

8 140886 Nicklas Nielsen Horsens Skyttekreds 238/79

9 140891 Cathrine Dybvad Jensen Horsens Skyttekreds 235/78

10 138781 Alex Søgaard Vejle Skytteforening 230/79

11 140717 Agnieszka Grzeskiewicz Horsens Skyttekreds 230/78

12 140979 Anja Laygardt Horsens Skyttekreds 230/76
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13 140790 Nadja Pedersen Horsens Skyttekreds 220/79

14 140980 Matilde Petersen Horsens Skyttekreds 205/70

15 140716 Naweed Ashrafi Horsens Skyttekreds 195/66

16 140890 Amalie pauline guldbæk La.. Horsens Skyttekreds 184/68

17 119080 Alexander Fischer Horsens Skyttekreds 169/63

18 139399 Mikkel Eilenberg Horsens Skyttekreds 167/49

Luftpistol, 15m - Mesterskab 1H 1
1 109163 Rene Mosegaard Østbirk Pistol Skytter 284/94 269/91 553/185

Luftpistol, 15m - Mesterskab 2H 1
1 20863 Ulrich Bo Andersen Horsens Skyttekreds 267/89 275/91 542/180

2 107292 Willy Friis Bredstrup-Pjedsted 267/88 262/88 529/176

Luftpistol, 15m - Mesterskab 2H 2
1 127070 Eva Hviid Christensen Østbirk Pistol Skytter 266/90 264/89 530/179

2 121612 Brian Holm Vejle Skytteforening 248/83 251/87 499/170

3 138781 Alex Søgaard Vejle Skytteforening 249/79 249/80 498/159

Luftpistol, 15m - Klasse 1H 1
1 109163 Rene Mosegaard Østbirk Pistol Skytter 284/94

Luftpistol, 15m - Klasse 2H 1
1 20863 Ulrich Bo Andersen Horsens Skyttekreds 267/89

2 107292 Willy Friis Bredstrup-Pjedsted 267/88

Luftpistol, 15m - Klasse 2H 2
1 127070 Eva Hviid Christensen Østbirk Pistol Skytter 266/90

2 138781 Alex Søgaard Vejle Skytteforening 249/79

3 121612 Brian Holm Vejle Skytteforening 248/83
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